## OFFICIAL BALLOT OF LANDMARC CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

In the election to replace Landmarc Capital & Investment Company, as the manager of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC and elect a new manager of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC, the undersigned votes all his/her membership interest in Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC as follows:

_	e manager of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC:
	I vote <b>to</b> replace Landmarc Capital & Investment Company, as manager of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC.
	I vote to <b>not</b> replace Landmarc Capital & Investment Company, as manager of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC.
_	tion 2: [Only if you voted <u>to</u> replace Landmarc Capital & Investment pany, as manager of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC.]
	I vote to elect as the new manager of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC
(Signa	ature)
(Print	Name)

If you are not attending the meeting in person and plan to mail this Ballot, it must be received by the Receiver of Landmarc Capital & Investment Company by January 21, 2010 at 2910 North 44th Street, Suite 310, Phoenix, AZ 85018.